RESTAURANT MENU

STARTERS

SOURDOUGH BOARD WITH OIL & BALSAMIC
LOCALLY SOURCED CRUSTY SOURDOUGH, SERVED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
& BALSAMIC VINEGAR

PRAWN COCKTAIL
MARIE ROSE SAUCE, BABY GEM, CHERRY TOMATOES, BLOODY MARY DRESSING

SOUP OF THE DAY
PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR TODAY’S SOUP DIsSH

HAM HOCK TERRINE
HOMEMADE BEETROOT CHUTNEY, TOASTED SOURDOUGH CROUTES. DRESSED WITH
WATERCRESS

BAKED CAMEMBERT
SERVED WITH GARLIC, ROSEMARY AND CARAMALISED ONION CHUTNEY. SERVED WITH
CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD

PEA, MINT & FETTEL RISOTTO (V)
SPELT RISOTTO, INFUSED WITH PEAS, MINT AND LOCAL YORKSHIRE FETTEL

SHARING PLATTERS

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

SALAMI, PEPPERONI, HAM, CHORIZO, MORTEDELLA, PASTRAMI, PICKLES, ROCKET,
CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES, STUFFED PEPPERS. SERVED
WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD

CHEESE PLATTER

BLACK BOMBER, GORGONZOLA, CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, PICKLES, ROCKET, CRISPS,
CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES, GRAPES, STUFFED PEPPERS. SERVED WITH
SOURDOUGH BREAD

MIXED PLATTER

SALAMI, HAM, PEPPERONI, CHORIZO, MORTEDELLA, PASTRAMI, BLACK BOMBER,
GORGONZOLA, CHEDDAR, PICKLES, ROCKET, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES,
CAPER BERRIES, STUFFED PEPPERS. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD

TAPAS PLATTER

GAMBAS PIL PIL, CHORIZO IN RED WINE AND CIDRE, MEATBALLS IN FENNEL INFUSED
MARINARA. SERVED WITH LOCALLY SOURCED CRUSTY SOURDOUGH BREAD

PLEASE TURN OVER FOR MAINS...

£3.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£9.95

£6.95

£11.95

£10.95

£12.95

£19.95




MAINS

FIsSH & CHIPS
CoD IN CRISP SEASONED BATTER, YORKSHIRE CAVIAR (MUSHY PEAS) TARTARE SAUCE
& SKIN ON THICK CUT CHIPS

ROAST RUMP OF LAMB
SPELT RISOTTO, SALSA VERDE & JUus

CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST
RED PEPPER PUREE, MIXED PEPPER PIPERADE, GARLIC & HERB ROASTED POTATOES

RIBEYE STEAK
80z, LIGHTLY DRESSED BABY WATERCRESS & SKIN ON FRIES

FILLET OF SEABASS
ORANGE BEURRE BLANC, FENNEL & SAFFRON NEW POTATOES

OPEN LASAGNE (VE)
ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES, FENNEL & TOMATO MARINARA SAUCE

SIDES £3.95 SAUCES

SKIN ON TRIPLE COOKED FRIES PEPPERCORN
CREAMED SPINACH BLUE CHEESE
ONION RINGS BEARNAISE

CHANTENAY CARROTS
MIXED SIDE SALAD

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES £5.45

DESSERTS

HOME BAKED CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
BAKED WITH WHITE CHOCOLATE & SERVED WITH BANANA ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRY ETON MESS
MERINGUE, STRAWBERRIES & FRESH WHIPPED CREAM

COCONUT PANNA COTTA (VE)
MANGO SORBET, COCONUT TRUFFLES

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS & SORBETS

GLAZED LEMON TART
RASPBERRY SORBET, PEPPER MERINGUE

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES
RED ONION MARMALADE, SOURDOUGH CRISPS, GRAPES, CELERY

We have spaced out our restaurant in accordance with the latest government guidelines

however we also have screens that can be put up between tables. If you would like us to do so just ask.

£15.95

£17.95

£15.95

£21.50

£17.95

£15.95

£2.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.50

£6.95

£8.00




